SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
LEXUS
LEXUS

540 mm

Reference
4777024010
4777024012

Wi0804

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

W. INDICATOR LEXUS

Non disponibile

8050141022227

Warning Contact Length [mm] 535

Brake Type

AM

Brand

AB.S.
ASHIKA
BREMSI
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
VEMO
WOKING

Disc Brake

Reference
39804
BPW-145
WI10804
BPW-145
BPW-145
001182
001182
WI10804
V70-72-0277
001182
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